© o N o O~ W N ez
o

e N T o
o A W N kL, O

Judul

Tabel Penelitian
Sampel Penelitian
Daftar Sample
Debt to Equity Ratio
Price Book Value
Return On Asset
Uji Descriptive

Uji Multikolineritas
Uji Autokorelasi
Uji FROA

Uji F PBV

Uji R ROA

Uji R? PBV
Uji t ROA

Uji t PBV

DAFTAR TABEL

Halaman
27
42
52
94
56
58
60
62
64
65
65
66
66
67
68

xiii




